1/28
Information on available spare parts:
Pressure and flow
control system
Type SYHDFEE, SYHDFEC, SYHDFEn
Size 125 to 355
Component series 1X

facture are necessary.
Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGRE 30035/10.09   Type SYHDFE... 5/28
Ordering code: Accessories
Version 4/2009, enquire availability
Accessory for SYHDFEE, SYHDFEC and SYHDFEn Material number Data sheet
Mating connector 12-pin for central connection X1 without cable (construction kit) R900884671
Mating connector 12-pin for central connection X1 with cable set 2 x 5 m R900032356
Mating connector 12-pin for central connection X1 with cable set 2 x 20 m R900860399
Pressure transducer HM 12-1X measurement range 315 bar (4...20 mA) R900199871 RE 29933
Pressure transducer HM 13-1X measurement range 315 bar (0...10 V) R900174374 RE 29933
Pressure transducer HM 17-1X measurement range 315 bar (4...20 mA) R900773065 RE 30269
Pressure transducer HM 17-1X measurement range 315 bar (0.1...10 V) R900773124 RE 30269
Test device VT-PDFE-1-1X/V0/0 for SY(H)DFEE and SY(H)DFEC R900757051 RE 29689-B
Compact power supply unit VT-NE32-1X R900080049 RE 29929
Accessories only for SYHDFEC and SYHDFE (serial access) Material number Data sheet
Converter USB/serial for laptops without serial interface
VT-ZKO-USB/S-1-1X/V0/0
R901066684